Innovative Communication Solutions
LNB
CUSTOMIZABLE KA-BAND
9000 SERIES FOR
LEO NETWORK
DC Power + 12V to + 24V DC
 (see below for Band Select)
Tone:  Frequency 22 kHz ± 4 kHz

5: ±50 kHZ
9200HTABCN
HOW TO ORDER
LNB SERIES #
CUSTOMIZABLE FREQUENCY BANDS
•  Frequency range from 17.2GHz - 22.2 GHz
•  Band selection from single up to six bands
•  Customize tuning with 50KHz Increments and up to 1 GHz per band
Innovative Communication Solutions
CL
 1.68  0.670
 0.2504X M3X0.5
WR42
GROOVE
WAVEGUIDE
CL
CL
N-TYPE
CONNECTOR
SHOWN
CL
 1.68
 1.68  0.670
 0.2504X M3X0.5
 0.640
WR42
GROOVE
WAVEGUIDE
CL
CL
 0.320
N-TYPE
CONNECTOR
SHOWN
 3.96
 4.67
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
FREQUENCY BANDS
Band Single Band
A Band 1 17.70-18.70
B Band 2 18.45-19.45
C Band 3 19.20-20.20
D Band 4 18.70-19.70
Band Dual Band Voltage/Tone
DA